
9 Dr. Rakhi  
 

Dr. Smita 
Tyagi 

Professor 10.02.2023 Friday Dr. Rakhi  
GDM 

Endometrial 
cancer  

Dr. Smita  
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Discussion 
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Teaching 
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(Theory) 
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& Friday 

Group Discussion 

(Monday:10 

-11am 

Integrated 

Teaching/Cme/ 
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(Thursday:2-3pm) 

1st Thursday- 

Integrated Teaching 

2nd Thursday- Journal 

Club 3rd Thursday – 

Clinico Pathological 

4th Thursday - Mortality 

Seminar 

(Monday:2- 

3pm 
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: 

10-11am) 

Journal Club 

(Saturday 

: 

2-3pm) 

1 Dr. Akrishti  
 

Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

01.02.2023 Wednesday  RH negative 

Preg. 

BY Dr. Manju 

  Dr. Akrishti  
Amenorrhea  

 

2  Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 
 

02.02.2023 Thursday    Integrated Bleeding    

3  Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
Head 

03.02.2023 Friday  Antepartum 
hemorrhage 

Dr. Preeti 
Sharma   

    

4 Dr. Anjani Dr. Smita 
Tyagi 

Professor 04.02.2023 Saturday       Dr. Anjani  

5 Dr. Manmeet 
 

Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

06.02.2023 Monday   IUGR Dr. Priya   Dr. Manmeet 
RH negative 
Pregnancy   

 

6 Dr. Shreya  
 

Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

07.02.2023 Tuesday Dr. Shreya  
Eclampsia  

     

7 Dr. Aishwarya Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 
 

08.02.2023 Wednesday  Infertility Dr. 
Bharti 

Mahsehwari 

  Dr. Aishwarya 

APH 
 

8 Dr. Maheeb Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
Head 

09.02.2023 Thursday    Dr. Maheeb Journal 
club  

  



10 Dr. Vanshika  Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

11.02.2023 Saturday       Dr. Vanshika 

11 Dr. Nikshima  
 

Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 

13.02.2023 Monday   Dr. Shweta PPH  Dr. Nikshima  
PCOS 

 

12 Dr. Ruchi Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 
 

14.02.2023 Tuesday Dr. Ruchi 
Post Partum 

psychosis  

     

13 Dr. Diksha Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor & 
Head 

15.02.2023 Wednesday   PPH Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary  

 Dr. Diksha 
Pre 

Eclampsia  

 

14  Dr. Smita 
Tyagi 

Professor 16.02.2023 Thursday    Clinicopathology   

15 Dr. Sravanthi  
 

Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

17.02.2023 Friday Dr. Sravanthi  
AUB  

Breech delivery 
Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

    

16   Associate 
Professor 

18.02.2023 Saturday  GH 

17 Dr. Rishika Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

Associate 
Professor 
 

20.02.2023 Monday   Dr. Varsha 
Ovarian cancer 

Starting  

 Dr. Rishika 
Genital 

tuberculosis  

 

18 Dr. Alka Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Professor & 
Head 

21.02.2023 Tuesday Dr. Alka 

Ectopic 

Pregnancy  

     

19 Dr. Akrishti  
 

Dr. Bharti 
Maheshwari 

Professor 22.02.2023 Wednesday  Molar Pregnancy 

Dr.Preeti  
  Dr. Akrishti  

Twin 
pregnancy  

 

20  Dr. Smita 
Tyagi 

Associate 
Professor 

23.02.2023 Thursday    Mortality    

21 Dr. Vidushi Dr. Neeta 
Chaudhary 

Associate 
Professor 

24.02.2023 Friday Infertility Dr. 

Vidushi 

GDM Dr. Bharti 

Maheshwari  
    

22 Dr. Divya Mor Dr. Manju 
Prabhakar 

 25.02.2023 Saturday       Dr. Divya Mor 

23 Dr. Manmeet 

 
Dr. Preeti 
Sharma 

Associate 
Professor 
 

27-02-2023 Monday   Dr. Ashu 

Placenta previa  
 Dr. Manmeet 

Ovulation 

induction  

 



24 Dr. Shreya Dr. Bharti 
Maheshw                                                                                                                                      
ari 

Professor & 
Head 

28-02-2023 Tuesday Dr. Shreya 
Heart 

disease in 
pregnancy  

     

 

 

 

 
 

 
 
 

 


